 Effective 1/1/2007
SVS - Sound Video System (Portable)
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE
SVS 300 (Std) SVS 300 Sound Video System  - 2000 lumen Projector 2,695.00$
SVS 300-NP SVS 300 Sound Video System (Excluding the Projector) 1,795.00
SVS 300- NPNC SVS 300 Sound Video System (Excluding Projector & Combo) 1,645.00
SVS 200 (Std) SVS 200 Sound Video System  - 2000 lumen Projector 2,695.00$
SVS 200-NP SVS 200 Sound Video System (Excluding the Projector) 1,795.00
SVS 200- NPNC SVS 200 Sound Video System (Excluding Projector & Combo) 1,645.00
SVS 200-KIT SVS 200 Sound Video System (Build your own KIT) 1,445.00$
SVS 100 (Std) SVS 100 Sound Video System  - 2000 lumen Projector 2,395.00$
SVS 100-NP SVS 100 Sound Video System (Excluding the Projector) 1,495.00$
SVS 100- NPNC SVS 100 Sound Video System (Excluding Projector & Combo) 1,345.00$
SVS 100-KIT SVS 100 Sound Video System (Build your own KIT) 1,145.00$
System Options
Reference # DESCRIPTION PRICE
SVS-PDC Protective Dust Cover 50.00$
SVS-P2000X 2000 lumen Projector XGA native resolution 275.00$
SVS-P2500X 2500 lumen Projector XGA native resolution 475.00$
SVS-P3000X 3000 lumen Projector XGA native resolution 975.00$
SVS-PR Polycom ready (configuration to accommodate Cust. Supplied Polycom System) 100.00$
SVS-CR Computer Ready (configuration to accommodate Cust. Supplied Computer) 215.00$
SVS-C Rack-Mounted Pentium IV Computer (Front access controls) 1,150.00$
SVS-WK Wireless Keyboard & Mouse (used with 300-C) 125.00$
SVS-EW60 Electronic Whiteboard 60" 1,245.00$
SVS-EW75 Electronic Whiteboard 75" 1,465.00$
SVS-RS Internal Router/Switch (to combine network components) 95.00$
SVS-AOML Mic level Audio Out Jack 200.00$
SVS-AOLL Line Level Audio Out Jack 50.00$
Convenience Options
Reference # DESCRIPTION PRICE
SVS-D3 Drawer - 5 1/4" High 14" Deep 120.00$
SVS-D4 Drawer - 7" High 14" Deep 130.00$
SVS-LK Drawer Security Lock 15.00$
SVS-LBX-3 Lock Box Storage Unit - 5 1/4" High 70.00$
SVS-LBX-4 Lock Box Storage Unit - 7" High 75.00$
SVS-MO Monitor Out Jack (for connection to external VGA monitor) 40.00$
SVS-RW Soft Rubber Wheels with Locking Brakes 50.00$
SVS-PW 6" Pneumatic Wheels with Locking Brakes 145.00$
SVS-CC Closed Caption Decoder 225.00$
Security Options
Reference # DESCRIPTION PRICE
SVS-SA Security Alarm 226.00$
SVS-IP IP Link Control/Security System with External RJ-45 Jack 575.00$
Services
Reference # DESCRIPTION PRICE
SVS-CI Combo Installation (We will factory install your combo) 25.00$
SVS-PI Projector Installation (We will factory install your projector) 50.00$
SVS-PCI PC Installation (We will factory install your PC) 75.00$
Sound Video Systems, LLC
  Call (716) 684-8200  or (800)724-0236
Fax (716) 684-7997
79 Benbro Drive
Cheektowaga, NY 14225
 Educational Price List